in favor off “Chief Operating Officer, Punjab Safe Cities Authority”, Account# 

PK07BPUN6580045845500064”, having NTN: 7129125-0 (Bank of Punjab) or through 
deposit slip and shall attach with documents at the time of submission and Cash shall 

not be accepted. 

5. Security deposit PKR.25,000/-(Twenty Five Thousand Rupees) (Refundable) will be 

deposited by the Auctioneers in Pay Order form titled “Chief Operating Officer, 
Punjab Safe Cities Authority”, Account# PK07BPUN6580045845500064”, having 

NTN: 7129125-0 (Bank of Punjab) and attach with documents at the time of